Saint Tropez Arabian Cup (B) ‘h} European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
St. Tropez, France
30 Sep 2006, Mares 7 years & over
Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KAR HACINA
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: NAGMA BY
AZJA

Colour:

Owner: Gurioli

Name: SINFONIA
Colour:

Owner: Arabians
Stars SRL

Name: SKF
INFATUATION
Colour:

Owner: Reina

Name: NADIJA
Colour:

Owner: Hendrix &
Pintar

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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